2023
WAYNE COUNTY JUNIOR FAIR

DAIRY GOAT SHOW
TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 12
8:00 am

Judge:
Sarah Correll

Superintendents:
Addyson Connelly and Gavin Maibach

Department Members:
Addilynn Musser, LLucas Shiplett, Makenna Stansfield,
Addison Troyer, Allison Wellert, Landon Wolf

Goat Committee:
Mack Donley, Jenna Flinner, Kathy Fortune, Heide Lehman,
Paige Maibach, Marie Marty, Jennifer Norman, Dianna
Pindell, Missy Rossiter, Jarrod Snell, Heather Stoll, Heather
Tegtmeier — FFA, Marcy Warren

Jr. Fair Board Goat Advisor: Sr. Fair Liaisons:
Kerilynn Jagger Mack Donley, Dave Stahl

Order of Show:

Senior Doe Classes, Senior Champion Drive, Junior Doe Classes, Junior Champion
Drive, Overall Champion Doe Final Drive, Butterfat Champion,
Mother-Daughter Class (Dairy only)

Showmanship — Oldest to youngest, Showmanship Challenge,

WCBBR Dairy Market Goat classes, WCBBR Final Drive
Dairy Market Goat classes, Dairy Market Goat Champion Drive,

Overall Champion Dairy Market Goat Final Drive, Rate of Gain Winner
Utility classes, Pygmy Obstacle Course




You can view
Wayne County Junior Fair
show results online at:

http://so.osu.edu/wcjrfair2023results

OR
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Dairy Goat Show Awards

Production Award - milking yeariing

IBA of Ohio - Terry Vance

Production Award - 2 -3 Year Old

{BA of Ohio - Terry Vance

Production Award - 4 year olds & older

Knox Energy Cooperative
Association

Production Award - bufterfat

Don & Linda Baney Family

Champion Senior Dairy Doe

Troutman Vineyards

Reserve Champion Senior Dairy Doe

Marty's Studio

Champion Junior Dairy Doe

Centerra Co-Op

Reserve Champion Junior Dairy Doeg

Wooster Color Point

Grand Champion Dairy Doe

Troutman Vineyards

Reserve Grand Champion Dairy Doe

Crystal Springs Enterprises
LLG

Dairy Goat Mother/Datghter Class Winner

Mark Armsirong, Realtor
Welcome Home Simms Reaity

Dairy Goat Showmanship -Senior (17-18)

Troudman Vineyards

Dairy Goat Showmanship -Senior (15-16)

Troutman Vineyards

Dairy Goat Showmanship -intermediate (13-14)

Avalanche Commercial
Cleaning

Avalanche Commercial
Cleaning

Dairy Goat Showmanship -Intermediate (12)

Bauman Orchard

Karley Family

Dairy Goat Showmanship - Junior (3-11)

Avalanche Commercial
Cleaning

Dairy Goat Showmanship - Beginner (12 & older)

Avalanche Commercial
Cleaning

Dairy Goat Showmanship - Beginner (10 & 11)

Avalanche Commercial
Cleaning

Dairy Goat Showmanship - Beginner (8 & 9)

Karley Family

Dairy Goat Pro Showman

Wayne County Junior Fair

Market Goat Rate of Gain

Rayco Manufacturing




Grand Champion Market Goat Carcass

Wooster Color Point

Reserve Grand Champion Market Goaf Carcass

Matt & Melissa Rupp Family

WCBBR Dairy Market Goat Winners

KB Show Goats

Champion WCBBR Dairy Market Goat

Karley Family

Reserve Champion WCBBR Dairy Market Goat

Karley Family

Dairy Market Goat Winners

KB Show Goats

Champion Dairy Markef Goat

Avalanche Commercial
Cleaning

Reserve Champion Dairy Market Goat

Romich Foundation
Makerspace

Grand Champion Dairy Market Goat

JBF Distribution

Reserve Grand Champion Dairy Market Goat

A & M Palker Farms

3rd-5th Overall Dairy Market Goat

dac Animal Nutrition

Pet Wether

Wayne Smith Concessions

Harness Wether

Murray Funeral Home

Cart Class

dac Animal Nutrition

Pack Goat Class |

Patricia Rodgers

Pack Goat Class I

The Norman Family

Pack Goat Class !

Wayne Smith Concessions

Pygmy Obstacle Course - Beginner (8-11 yr. olds, 1st
yr)

Sterling Farm Equipment

Pygmy Obstacle Course - 9-11 yr. olds

Sterling Farm Equipment

Pygmy Obslacle Course - 12-15 yr. olds

Sterling Farm Equipment

Pygmy Obstaccle Course - 16-18 yr. olds

Sterling Farm Equipment



Exhibitor Number

Dairy Goat Show - Doe Classes
2023 Wayne County Junior Fair

Exhibitor Name

Club

Placing

Goat/Dairy Senior Doe Classes/01: Milking Yearling - under 2 years old

Entries in this class:3

898
897
46

Evans, Aubrey
Burns, Greenly
Winchell, Elaina

Goat/Dairy Senior Doe Classes/02: Mature Doe - 2 years old

Smithie Whiz Kids
Smithie Whiz Kids
Norwayne FFA

Enfries in this class:10

323
747
737
1341
1019
1102
1333
398
1317
1415

Wickens, Kailynn
Palker, Lexie
Way, Scarlett
Stutz, Bella
Marty, Emily
Erdman, Maryn
Jacklin , Shaun
Wolf, Kyia
Jacklin, Axel
Peeples, Aubrey

Smithie Whiz Kids
Country Critters

Sugar Creek Gang
Springville Cowpokes
Smithie Whiz Kids

Sugar Creek Gang
Country Critlers

Wayne County Cousins
Country Critters

Canaan Country Cousins

Goat/Dairy Senior Doe Classes/03: Mature Doe - 3 and 4 years old

Entries in this class:5

796
747
988
1451
1415

Goat/Dairy Senior Doe Classesf04: Aged Doe - 5 years and older

Taylor, Halea
Palker, Lexie
Wolf, Grace
Dunfee, Dawson
Peeples, Aubrey

Baughman Guys & Gals
Country Critters

Wayne CGounty Cousins
Springville Cowpokes
Canaan Country Cousins

Entries in this class:3

744
422
1333

Palker, Addie
Brumme, Alanna
Jacklin , Shaun

Goat/Dairy Junior Doe Classes/01: Junior Kid

Country Crifters
Canaan Country Cousins
Country Critters

Entries in this class:13

46
351
889
1113
899
793
898
350
591
82
796
579
352

2023-09-09 18:10:27 GMT-05:00

Winchell, Elaina
Myers, Gannon
Dalessandro , Avery
Hoover, Jeremiah
Evans, Reiley
Silvestri, Lydia
Evans, Aubrey
Myers, Callum
Buckingham, Elise
Noble, Grace
Taylor, Halea
Mannasmith, Averie
Myers, Rowan

COrdered: 9/08/2023 21:09:33 GMT-0

Norwayne FFA
Dalton-Kidron Big 4
Dalton-Kidron Big 4
West End Rowdy 'Ranglers
Smithie Whiz Kids

Sugar Creek Gang
Smithie Whiz Kids
Dalton-Kidron Big 4
Canaan Country Cousins
Northwestern FFA
Baughman Guys & Gals
Wayne County Cousins
Dalton-Kidron Big 4

Page 1 of 3 in this class

Page 1 of 3 total



Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Club

Goat/Dairy Junior Doe Classes/02: Intermediate Kid

Entries in this class:20

323
397
313
1394
352
789
350
422
796
744
1281
1106
969
1113
964
481
305
421
747
1480

Wickens, Kailynn
Baney, Madelyhn
Krichbaum, Cora
Dellafave, Liam
Myers, Rowan
Silvestri, Anna
Myers, Callum
Brumme, Alanna
Taylor, Halea
Palker, Addie
Baldwin, Lucas
Erdman, Owen
Hofstetter, Myla
Hoover, Jeremiah
Hofstetter, Alaina
Hagan, Sarah
Baney, Mckenna
Brumme, Kelsey
Palker, Lexie
Beery, Cohen

Goat/Dairy Junior Doe Classes/(3: Senior Kid

Smithie Whiz Kids
Dalton-Kidron Big 4
Springville Country Club
Madisonburg Pioneers
Dalton-Kidron Big 4

Sugar Creek Gang
Dalton-Kidron Big 4
Canaan Country Cousins
Baughman Guys & Gals
Country Critters

Wayne County Cousins
Sugar Creek Gang
Dalton-Kidron Big 4

West End Rowdy 'Ranglers
Dalton-Kidron Big 4
Country Critters
Daiton-Kidron Big 4
Canaan Country Cousins
Country Critters

Smithville Simmer and Show

Entries in this class:8

222
1317
398
481
607
1104
1183
934

Shilling, Lily
Jacklin, Axel
Woalf, Kyia
Hagan, Sarah
Sherrick, Emory
Erdman, Olivia
Schultz, Erika
Scheiman, lL.uke

Goat/Dairy Junior Doe Classes/04: Junior Yearling, not in milk

Dalton-Kidron Big 4
Country Critters

Wayne County Cousins
Country Critters

Waest End Rowdy ‘Ranglers
Sugar Craek Gang
Country Critters

West End Rowdy ‘Ranglers

Entries in this class:5

1340
899
1415
421
1219

Widmer, Zeke
Evans, Reiley
Peeples, Aubrey
Brumme, Kelsey
Spade, Cole

Goat/Dairy Junior Doe Classes/05: Senior Yearling, not in milk

Milton Shamrocks
Smithie Whiz Kids
Canaan Country Cousins
Canaan Country Cousins
Milton Shamrocks

Entries in this class:13

1100
1183
1266
481
727
971
350
931

2023-09-08 18:10:27 GMT-06:00

Erdman, John
Schultz, Erika
Wickens, Rylan
Hagan, Sarah
Ramseyer, Calla
Holmes, Ellen
Myers, Callum
Mahas, Corben

Ordered: 9/08/2023 21:09:33 GMT-0

Sugar Creek Gang

Country Critters

Smithie Whiz Kids

Country Critters

Smithie Whiz Kids

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Dalton-Kidron Big 4
Smithie Whiz Kids

Page 2 of 3 in this class

Page 2 of 3 total



Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name

Club Placing

926 Mahas, Averie
1317 Jacklin, Axel
988 Woalf, Grace
1108 Erdman, Owen
969 Hofstetter, Myla

Goat/Dairy Junior Doe Classes/06: Mother/Daughter

Smithie Whiz Kids
Country Critters
Wayne County Cousins
Sugar Creek Gang
Dalton-Kidron Big 4

Entries in this class: 8

422 Brumme, Alanna
744 Palker, Addie
988 Wolf, Grace

747 Palker, Lexie
796 Taylor, Halea
898 Evans, Aubrey
398 Wolf, Kyia

46 Winchell, Elaina

2023-09-09 18:10:27 GMT-05:00  Ordered: 8/08/2023 21:09:33 GMT-0

Canaan Country Cousins
Country Critters

Wayne County Cousins
Country Critters
Baughman Guys & Gals
Smithie Whiz Kids
Wayne County Cousins
Norwayne FFA

Page 3 of 3in this class Page 3 of 3 total



Dairy Goat - Showmanship
2023 Wayne County Junior Fair

Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Entry Number Placing

Goat/Dairy Goat Showmanship/01: Senior - 17418 years old Entries in this class:8
457 Shepherd, Wyatt 1293

323 Wickens, Kailynn 3230

46 Winchell, Elaina 101

82 Noble, Grace 270

398 Wolf, Kyia 3720

1266 Wickens, Rylan 5279

A87 Metz, Aurora 4060

898 Evans, Aubrey 3603

Goat/Dairy Goat Showmanship/02: Senior - 15-16 years old Entries in this class:7
796 Taylor, Halea 3147

480 l.ehman, Eric 1484

490 Metz, Lukas 4077

1341 Stutz, Bella 5752

706 Wolf, Madeline 2562

459 Lawson, Kayla - 1311

988 Wolf, Grace 4129

Goat/Dairy Goat Showmanship/03: Intermediate - 13-14 years old/03.01: Intermediate - 13- Entries In this class:9
14 years oid - Show Class 1

858 Stoller, Hope 3428

422 Brumme, Alanna 1125

899 Evans, Reilay 3610

897 Burns, Greenly 3595

386 Mosher, Luann 2283

747 Palker, Lexie 2875

912 Wolif, Kennedy 3949

761 Baston, Brianna 2958

553 Varga, Emma 1769

Goat/Dairy Goat Showmanship/03: Intermediate - 13-14 years old/03.02: Intermediate - 13- Entries in this class:9
14 years old - Show Class 2

1386 Howard, Joshua 5929

1343 Flickinger, Kolton 5721

1441 Varno, Ayden 6230

489 Metz, Kipper 4071

1415 Peeples, Aubrey 6075

1019 Marty, Emily 4306

1476 Finley, Balin 6483

1102 Erdman, Maryn 6659

1271 McClintock, Noah 5368

Goat/Dairy Goat Showmanship/04: Intermediate - 12 years old Entries in this class:11
2023-09-10 12:09:34 GMT-05:00  Ordered: 8/10/2023 12:09:25 GMT-0 Page 1 of 3 in this class Page 1 of 3 total




Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Entry Number

Placing

1450
919
636
1100
1451
755
764
869
1270
1344
591

Varno, Julianna 6277
Stoller, Della 3732
Knapp, Jocelyn 2173
Erdman, John 4738
Dunfee, Dawson 6300
Shaffer, Darin 2909
Boston, Hannah 2970
Hofstetter, Myla 3989
MecClintock, Landon 5314
Stutz, Lynnley 5824
Buckingham, Elise 1953

Goat/Dairy Goat Showmanship/05: Junior - 9-11 years old/05.01: Junijor - 8-11 years old -

Show Class 1

Entries in this class:2

756 Shaffer, Derek 2917
421 Brumme, Kelsey 1126
727 Ramseyer, Calla 2669
579 Mannasmith, Averie 1916
350 Myers, Callum 898
481 Hagan, Sarah 1491
763 Boston, Brielle 2963
744 Palker, Addie 2825
249 Jackson, Bristol 663
Goat/Dairy Goat Showmanship/05: Junior - 9-11 years 0ld/05.02: Junior - 9-11 years old - Entrles in this class:0
Show Class 2

964 Hofstetter, Alaina 3991
1281 Baldwin, Lucas 5365
1362 Klett, Austin 5803
1407 Leitheit, Easton 6042
971 Holmes, Ellen 4002
1389 Howard, Alena 5876
737 Way, Scarlett 2899
889 Dalessandro , Avery 5751
1106 Erdman, Owen 4778
Goat/Dairy Goat Showmanship/06: Beginners 12 years and older first year showing Entries In this class:7
395 Baney, Mckenna 1037
401 Hilty, Kaden 1688
397 Baney, Madelynn 10563
420 Stands, Ashley 1251
789 Silvestri, Anna 3111
1089 Prebynski, Aiva 4863
1480 Beery, Cohen 6521
Goat/Dairy Goat Showmanship/07: Beginners 10 and 11 years old - first year showing Entries in this class:8
1219 Spade, Cole 5153
1407 Leifheit, Easton 6428
934 Scheiman, Luke 3825
793 Silvestri, Lydia 3125

2023-08-10 12:09:34 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 9/10/2023 12:08:25 GMT-0

Page 2 of 3 in this class

Page 2 of 3 total




Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Entry Number Placing

222 Shilling, Lily 378
1094 Saal , Carly 4869
926 Mahas, Averie 3773
452 Stands, Amanda 1262
Goat/Dairy Goat Showmanship/08: Beginners 8 and 8 years old - first year showing Entries in this class:13
1183 Schultz, Erika 4972
931 Mahas, Corben 3807
352 Myers, Rowan 895
403 Flores, Julian-Theadore 6727
1113 Hoover, Jeremiah 4810
792 Silvestri, Benaiah 3216
1484 Warkman, Elijah 6543
1093 Prebynski, Charlotte 4864
1104 Erdman, Olivia 4771
313 Krichbaum, Cora 760
765 Boston, Isaac 2979
1340 Widmer, Zeke 5737
948 Stoller, Cambria 3883

2023-09-10 12:09:34 GMT-05:00  Ordered: 9/10/2023 12:09:25 GMT-0 Page 3 of 3 in this class Page 3 of 3 total



Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name

Dairy Goat - Utility/Obstacle Course
2023 Wayne County Junior Fair

Club

Goat/Utility Classes/01: Pet Wether

Entries in this class:14

1343 Fiickinger, Kolton
948 Stoller, Cambria
490 Metz, Lukas

457 Shepherd, Wyatt
400 Hilty, Elena

919 Stoller, Della

222 ‘ Shilling, Lily
1386 Howard, Joshua
792 Silvestri, Benaiah
489 Metz, Kipper
1351 Swartzentruber, Taylor
401 Hilty, Kaden

858 Stoller, Hope
1183 Schultz, Erika

Goat/Utility Classes/02: Harness Wether

Springville Cowpokes
Milton Shamrocks
Springville Cowpokes
Dalton-Kidron Big 4

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Milton Shamiocks
Dalton-Kidron Big 4

Sugar Creek Gang

Sugar Creek Gang
Springville Cowpokes
Dalton-Kidron Big 4

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Milton Shamrocks

Country Critlers

Entries in this class:1

1389 Howard, Alena
Goat/Utility Classes/03: Cart Class

Sugar Creek Gang

Entries in this class:1

Wayne County Cousins

Entries in this class:4

912 Wolf, Kennedy
Goat/Utility Classes/04: Pack Goat - Class |
1362 Klett, Austin
744 Palker, Addie
1389 Howard, Alena
82 Noble, Grace

Goat/Utility Classes/05: Pack Goat - Class Il

Smithie Whiz Kids
Country Critters

Sugar Creek Gang
Northwestern FFA

Entries in this class:7

46 Winchell, Elaina
706 Wolf, Madeline
489 Metz, Kipper
249 Jackson, Bristol
487 Metz, Aurora
1476 Finley, Balin
490 Metz, Lukas

Goat/Pygmy Obstacle Course/01: 16-18 year olds

Norwayne FFA

Canaan Country Cousins
Springville Cowpokes
Wayne County Trailblazers
Springville Cowpokes
Horseman's Hangout
Springville Cowpokes

Entries in this class:3

472 Fatzinger, Breanne
435 Maxwell, Zoey
488 Metz, Averi

Goat/Pygmy Ohstacle Coursel02: 12-15 year olds

Smithie Whiz Kids
Canaan Country Cousins
Springvilie Cowpokes

Entries in this class:20

302 Lawson, Kaden

2023-09-09 18:14:02 GMT-05:00  Ordered: 9/09/2023 18:12:561 GMT-0

Dalton Equestrians & More

Page 1 of 2 in this class

Page 1 of 2 total



Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Club

Placing

298
694
1312
802
642
1357
1424
545
460
785
434
356
272
6
1265
1024
1002
1147
828

Walenciak, Luke
Loy, Miya

Pindell, Sara
Petiry, Ariana
Troyer, Addison
Back, Kole
Johnson, Mallory
Connelly, Makenna
Lawson, Konnor
Jentes, Mackenzie
Maxwell, Chaz
Kick, Cloie

Torre, Jaydon
Peppard, Savannah
Shiplett, Lucas
Balyer, Brock
Pettry, Alivia

Oser, Taylor
Mason, Nathaniel

Goat/Pygmy Obstacle Course/03: 9-11 year olds

Wayne County Cousins
Horses R Us

Madisonburg Pioneers
Country Critters

Smithie Whiz Kids

Dalton Eguestrians & More
Country Strong

Wrangler Kids

Dalton Equestrians & More
Madisonburg Pioneers
Canaan Country Cousins
Canaan Country Cousins
Baughman Guys & Gals
Dalton-Kidron Big 4
Madisonburg Pionesrs
Wayne County Cousins
Bounty Hunters

Country Strong

Canaan Country Cousins

Entries in this class:5

1083
997
1427
767
1293

Durstine, Nicholas
Martinez, Harper
Johnson, Margo
Siedel, Charlee
Pindell, Lucas

Apple Creek Wide Awake
Country Critters

Country Strong

Carhart Kids
Madisonburg Pioneers

Goat/Pygmy Obstacle Coursel04; 8-11 year olds - first year pygmy goat exhibitors

Entries in this class:8

271
445
1272
766
400
313

2023-09-09 18:14:02 GMT-05:00

Gauder, Robert
Rupp, Austin
Shiplett, Annellie
Siedel, Carter
Hilty, Elena
Krichbaum, Cora

Ordered: 9/09/2023 18:12;561 GMT-0

Baughman Guys & Gals
Milton Shamrocks
Madisonburg Pioneers
Carhart Kids

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Springville Country Club

Page 2 of 2 in this class

Page 2 of 2 total




Dairy Goat Show - Market
2023 Wayne County Junior Fair

Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Club Animal Check-In Weight  Placing
Goat/Dairy Market Goat/(02: WCBBR Dairy Market Goat Entrles in this class:11
1441 Varno, Ayden Smithle Whiz Kids 71.00

763 Boston, Brielle Sugar Creek Gang 79.00

1450 \arno, Julianna Smithie Whiz Kids 84.00

452 Stands, Amanda Milton Shamrocks 90,00

1089 Prebynski, Aiva Milton Shamrocks 92.00

323 Wickens, Kailynn Smithie Whiz Kids 95.00

912 Wolf, Kennedy Wayne County Cousins 101.00

897 Burns, Greenly Smithie Whiz Kids 103.00

1019 Marty, Emily Smithie Whiz Kids 104.00

420 Stands, Ashley Milton Shamrocks 108.00

1484 Workman, Elijah Sugar Creek Gang 118.00

Goat/Dairy Market Goat/01: Dairy Market Goat/01.04: Dairy Market Goat - Show Class 1 Entries in this class:9
421 Brumme, Kelsey ggﬂgﬁg Country 73.00

636 Knapp, Jocelyn Wrangler Kids 75.00

1093 Prabynski, Charlotte Milton Shamrocks 78.00

422 Brumme, Alanna Canaan Gountry 79.00

896 Raines, Russell County Line Clovers 84.00

386 Mosher, Luann Shear Genius 87.00

764 Boston, Hannah Sugar Creek Gang 87.00

1351 Swartzentruber, Tayior Dalton-Kidron Big 4 89.00

756 Shaffer, Derek Milton Country Clovers 91,00

Goat/Dairy Market Goat/01: Dairy Market Goat/01.02: Dairy Market Goat - Show Class 2 Entries in this class:9
761 Boston, Brianna Sugar Creek Gang 95.00

398 Wolf, Kyia Wayne County Cousins 96.00

706 Wolf, Madeline Canaan Country 97.00

755 Shaffer, Darin Milton Country Clovers  101.00

457 Shepherd, Wyaft Dalton-Kidron Big 4 103.00

765 Boston, Isaac Sugar Creek Gang 107.00

1094 Saal , Carly Milton Shamrocks 110.00

480 Lehman, Eric Smithie Whiz Kids 120.00

401 Hilty, Kaden Jvayne Gounty Hoof & 440,00

2023-09-09 18:11:50 GMT-05:00  Ordered: 9/09/2023 18:11:41 GMT-0 Page 1 of 1 in this class Page 1 of 1 total




